Ilinois

Appropriations of state tax funds for operating expenses of higher education, fiscal years
2007-08 (Initial and Revised) and 2008-09 in Illinois

Institutions of Illinois

University of Illinois
Urbana/Champaign
Chicago
Springfield
University administration
Subtotal, University of Illinois

Southern Illinois University
Carbondale
Edwardsville
University administration

Subtotal, Southern Illinois University

Northern Illinois University
Illinois State University
Western Illinois University
Eastern Illinois University
Northeastern Illinois University
Chicago State University
Governors State University

Subtotal, Public Universities

1llinois Community College Bd
State aid to community colleges
Board office

Subtotal, Community Colleges

Adult Education/Career & Tech. Education

Ilinois Student Assistance Comm
Scholarships and grants
Administration

Subtotal, ISAC

Board of Higher Education
Grant programs
Operations

Subtotal, Board of Higher Educ

Univ Civil Service Merit Bd
Other Appropriations
Centrally Paid Employee Benefits
Designated Grants
Subtotal, Other Appropriations
Total

* Allocations by campus are not available

(In thousands of dollars)

2007-08 Initial

886,160

183,728
75,543
2,056
261,327

123,364
97,329
68,968
57,573
46,801
51,226
31,249

1,623,996
406,778
2,374
409,152
47,766
429,205

0
429,205

34,266
3,165
37,431

1,347
351,620
19,029

370,649

2,919,547

2007-08 Revised

355,651
385,510

25,430
119,427
886,018

187,720
75,642
2,056
265,418

123,488
97,485
69,015
57,720
46,855
51,196
31,339

1,628,534
408,303
2,349
410,652
47,766
429,205

0
429,205

34,266
3,164
37,430

1,348
358,899
21,670

380,569

2,935,504

New Fiscal Year
2008-09

940,933 *

194,000
79,729
2,113
275,842

129,289
103,081
72,776
61,151
50,950
51,615
32,889

1,718,526
427,030
2,399
429,430
47,766
429,205

0
429,205

10,202
3,210
13,412

1,366
360,019
11,981

372,000

3,011,705



