Illinois

Appropriations of state tax funds for operating expenses of higher education, fiscal years 2007-08 (Initial and Revised) and 2008-09 in Illinois (In thousands of dollars)

Institutions of Illinois	2007-08 Initial	2007-08 Revised	New Fiscal Year 2008-09
University of Illinois			
Urbana/Champaign		355,651	
Chicago		385,510	
Springfield		25,430	
University administration		119,427	
Subtotal, University of Illinois	886,160	886,018	940,933
Southern Illinois University			
Carbondale	183,728	187,720	194,000
Edwardsville	75,543	75,642	79,729
University administration	2,056	2,056	2,113
Subtotal, Southern Illinois University	261,327	265,418	275,842
Northern Illinois University	123,364	123,488	129,289
Illinois State University	97,329	97,485	103,081
Western Illinois University	68,968	69,015	72,776
Eastern Illinois University	57,573	57,720	61,151
Northeastern Illinois University	46,801	46,855	50,950
Chicago State University	51,226	51,196	51,615
Governors State University	31,249	31,339	32,889
Subtotal, Public Universities	1,623,996	1,628,534	1,718,526
Illinois Community College Bd			
State aid to community colleges	406,778	408,303	427,030
Board office	2,374	2,349	2,399
Subtotal, Community Colleges	409,152	410,652	429,430
Adult Education/Career & Tech. Education	47,766	47,766	47,766
Illinois Student Assistance Comm			
Scholarships and grants	429,205	429,205	429,205
Administration	0	0	0
Subtotal, ISAC	429,205	429,205	429,205
Board of Higher Education			
Grant programs	34,266	34,266	10,202
Operations	3,165	3,164	3,210
Subtotal, Board of Higher Educ	37,431	37,430	13,412
Univ Civil Service Merit Bd	1,347	1,348	1,366
Other Appropriations			
Centrally Paid Employee Benefits	351,620	358,899	360,019
Designated Grants	19,029	21,670	11,981
Subtotal, Other Appropriations	370,649	380,569	372,000
Total	2,919,547	2,935,504	3,011,705

^{*} Allocations by campus are not available